2023 NE CRA 11-14 SCY Championships

Session Timeline- Friday Finals

Pool Clears
National Anthem
Event #29 Mixed 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay
Event #30 Mixed 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay

10 Minute Break
Competition Pool is open for

Warm Up/Warm Down

Event #11 Girls 11-12 100 Breaststroke
Event #12 Boys 11-12 100 Breaststroke
Event #13 Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke
Event #14 Boys 13-14 100 Breaststroke

15 Minute Break
Awards Presentation:

Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay & 100 Breaststroke

Event #15 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle
Event #16 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle
Event #17 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle
Event #18 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle
Event #19 Girls 11-12 100 Butterfly
Event #20 Boys 11-12 100 Butterfly
Event #21 Girls 13-14 100 Butterfly
Event #22 Boys 13-14 100 Butterfly
£S RIVER A

5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:40 PM

5:55 PM
5:58 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM

6:23 PM
6:28 PM
6:34 PM
6:39 PM
6:43 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM

A2
NE

— SWIMMING

Technique - Confidence - Excellence



2023 NE CRA 11-14 SCY Championships
Session Timeline- Friday Finals

15 Minute Break
Awards Presentation:

200 Freestyle and 100 Butterfly

Event #23 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 7:11 PM
Event #24 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke 7:13 PM
Event #25 Girls 13-14 400 IM 7:16 PM
Event #26 Boys 13-14 400 IM 7:26 PM

15 Minute Break
Awards Presentation:

50 Backstroke and 400 IM

Event #31 Girls 11-12 400 Medley Relay 7:51 PM
Event #32 Boys 11-12 400 Medley Relay 8:02 PM

5 Minute Break
Awards Presentation:

11-12 400 Medley Relay

Finish Time: 8:19 PM

Reminder!

All Saturday Prelims scratches are due at 6:00 PM.

S RIVER A

P~

Technique - Confidence - Excellence




