2023 NE CRA 11-14 SCY Championships Session Timeline- Friday Finals

	Pool Clears	5:30 PM
	National Anthem	5:32 PM
Event #29	Mixed 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay	5:35 PM
Event #30	Mixed 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay	5:40 PM

10 Minute Break Competition Pool is open for Warm Up/Warm Down

Event <mark>#</mark> 11	Girls 11-12 100 Breaststroke	5:5 PM
Event #12	Boys 11-12 100 Breaststroke	5:5 <mark>8</mark> PM
Event #13	Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke	6:02 PM
Event #14	Boys 13-14 100 Breaststroke	6:05 PM

15 Minute Break

Awards Presentation:

Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay & 100 Breaststroke

Event #15	Gi <mark>rls</mark> 11-12 200 Frees <mark>tyle</mark>	6:23 PM
Event #16	Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle	6:28 PM
Event #17	Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle	6:34 PM
Event #18	Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle	6:39 PM
Event #19	Girls 11-12 100 Butterfly	6:43 PM
Event #20	Boys 11-12 100 Butterfly	6:47 PM
Event #21	Girls 13-14 100 Butterfly	6:50 PM
Event #22	Boys 13-14 100 Butterfly	6:53 PM





2023 NE CRA 11-14 SCY Championships Session Timeline- Friday Finals

15 Minute Break

Awards Presentation:

200 Freestyle and 100 Butterfly

Event <mark>#23</mark>	Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke	7:11 PM
Event <mark>#2</mark> 4	Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke	7:1 <mark>3 PM</mark>
Event <mark>#2</mark> 5	Girls 13-14 400 IM	7 <mark>:1</mark> 6 PM
Event <mark>#2</mark> 6	Boys 13-14 400 IM	7:2 <mark>6 PM</mark>

15 Minute Break

Awards Presentation:

50 Backstroke and 400 IM

Event #31	Girls 11-12 400 Medley Relay	7:51 PM
Event #32	Boys 11-12 400 Medley Relay	8:02 PM

5 Minute Break

Awards Presentation:

11-12 400 Medley Relay

Finish Time: 8:19 PM

Reminder!

All Saturday Prelims scratches are due at 6:00 PM.



